
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 

Information & Public Relations Department 

Loka Sampark Bhawan,Unit-V,Bhubaneswar-751001 

************* 

No. IMU(COMP)16/2017/__7355________/I& PR.,BBSR.,Date._23.08.2017_______ 

 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 
 

Sealed quotations in plain paper/letter pad are invited from the intending Registered 
Firms/authorised distributors/dealers located at Bhubaneswar  having valid PAN card and 
GSTIN for supply and installation of one Colour HP Laserjet CF410A(BLACK, CYAN, 
YELLOW,MAGENTA) cartridge for the Printer Pro MFP M-477fdw.The firm must quote their 
unit price with specifications inclusive taxes for the item to the undersigned on or before                    
31.08.2017     by ___  4.00 PM        .The said quotation will be opened at ___4.30 PM____ on 
the same date in the presence of quotationers. The quotationer  shall quote their price for 1 
year valid period of the above item along with Rs 1000/- EMD as Security Deposit against 
the total quoted amount in shape of bank Draft drawn in favour of DDO,I & PR Department 
payable at Bhubaneswar ,Odisha, copy of valid documents i.e valid PAN card and GSTIN 
failing which their quotation shall not be taken into consideration. 

The Quotations received incomplete in any shape or after the scheduled date and 
time shall be summarily rejected. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the 
quotations without assigning any reason thereof.  

 
                                                                                              By orders of Director 

 

                 -Sd/- 

JD-cum-Deputy Secretary 

 

 

Memo No. ___7356________/I&PR,BBSR,date._23.08.2017_______ 

Copy forwarded to all Departments of Government/Department Notice Board/SIC, 
Jayadev Bhawan with a request to display the quotation call notice in the notice board for 
wide publicity. 

                            -Sd/- 

JD-cum-Deputy Secretary 

 

Memo No. ___7357___________/I&PR,BBSR,date.__23.08.2017_____ 

Copy forwarded to the Head State Portal Group,IT Centre, Secretariat  with a request 
to publish the notice in the Government of Odisha website for wide publicity. 

 

               -Sd/- 

JD-cum-Deputy Secretary 

 


